PERSON_ID
66040
83874
19376

118264
84597
246879
293480
81264
302996
199572
78740
9604
63382
281048
281048
66421
281048
204980
83482
63635
78607
253672
153851
61527
270861
71353
213993
47805
68151
35030
19767
71505
35030
165864
7602
83482
311641

G_AND_|

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

ST

DATE RECEIVED
03/07/2024
12/07/2024
08/07/2024
17/07/2024
19/07/2024
24/07/2024
19/07/2024
30/07/2024
27/07/2024
27/07/2024
02/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
08/08/2024
13/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
13/08/2024
13/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
15/08/2024
22/08/2024
16/08/2024
17/08/2024
25/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
09/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
16/09/2024
18/09/2024
13/09/2024

DATE COMPLET]
03/07/2024
12/07/2024
23/07/2024
23/07/2024
24/07/2024
24/07/2024
24/07/2024
30/07/2024
30/07/2024
30/07/2024
06/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
13/08/2024
13/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
15/08/2024
22/08/2024
22/08/2024
23/08/2024
03/09/2024
06/09/2024
12/09/2024
27/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
20/09/2024
20/09/2024

26/09/2024

DEPARTMENT
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Roads Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Officer
Surrey Police Officer
Sussex Police Staff
Sussex Police Staff

/APPLICATION_DESCRIPTION

MOP - X2 CHOCOLATE BARS - £7.50 - THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE

MOP - X3 PACKETS OF BISCUITS - £4 - KIND THANK YOU GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE

PIZZA COMPANY - 5 X PIZZAS, 3 X SIDES - APPROX £70 - RETROSPECTIVE APPLICATION/BLUE LIGHT PROMOTION.

" THANK YOU FROM MOP - 32 X PACKETS OF CRISPS, 6 X BISCUITS - APPROX £12 - KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE.

"THANK YOU FROM MOP - THANK YOU CARD AND 1 X BOX OF THORNTONS CHOCOLATES - £7.49 - KIND GESTURE - RUDE TO REFUSE.

MOP - X2 PACKETS OF CONFECTIONARY - £5 - THANK YOU GIFT TO TWO OFFICERS FOR ENGAGEMENT WITH CHILD

MOP - X2 PACKETS OF CONFECTIONARY - £5 - THANK YOU GIFT TO TWO OFFICERS FOR ENGAGEMENT WITH CHILD

MOP - BUNCH OF FOLOWERS - £5 - RUDE TO REFUSE, THANK YOU GIFT

ORGANISATION, X2 BUNCHES OF FLOWERS AND X1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £20 - THANK YOU GESTURE FOR COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT EVENT
ORGANISATION, X2 BUNCHES OF FLOWERS AND X1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £20 - THANK YOU GESTURE FOR COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT EVENT

EVENTS COMPANY - BIRTHDAY CAKE - £15 - THANK YOU FOR WORKING EVENT ON BIRTHDAY TO ASSIST WITH STAFFING.

MOP - X3 PACK OF 5 DOUGHNUTS, X5 PACKET OF VARIOUS SWEET FOODS, X1 BOX BISCUIT SELECTION - £20 - KIND GESTURE FOR MULTIPLE STAFF/OFFICERS.
MOP - X2 TSHIRTS - £20 - THANK YOU GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE

MOP - X1 BOX OF 240 TEA BAGS - £6 - APPROVED - KIND GESTURE TO ALL STAFF/OFFICERS

MOP - X2 BOXES OF CHOCOLATES AND X1 BOX OF BISCUITS - £15 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE - FOR WIDE GROUP OF OFFICERS/STAFF

MOP - X2 BOXES OF COOKIES - £6 - KIND GESTURE FOR POLICE STAFF/OFFICERS

MOP - X 2 boxes of LINDT CHOCOLATES, 4 X QUALITY STREET CHOCOLATES - £20 - APPROVED - KIND GESTURE TO ALL STAFF/OFFICERS

LOCAL WOMENS LABOUR GROUP -X1 BOX ICED BUNS AND X1 BOX OF HEROES CHOCOLATES - £10 - THANK YOU GESTURE - RUDE TO REFUSE

"THANK YOU FROM LOCAL COUNSELLOR - COOKED RICE - £20 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE. RECEIVED ON BEHALF OF ALL STAFF AT POLICE STATION.
LOCAL PIZZA COMPANY - 20 X PIZZA'S - £184 - PIZZA'S GIVEN TO POLICE AS RESULT OF UNCLAIMED ORDER AND COMPANY DID NOT WANT THEM TO GO TO WASTE.
"THANK YOU FROM MOP - COSTA COFFEE VOUCHER - £15/£50 - KIND GESTURE FOR TEAM OF OFFICERS ON OPERATION. RETROSPECTIVE. APPROVED BY LM.
THANK YOU FROM VICTIM OF CRIME - 5 X PACKETS OF BISCUITS - £7- KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE.

"THANK YOU FROM VICTIM OF CRIME - 1 X JAR OF HOMEMADE GOOSEBERRY JAM - £3.70 - KIND GESTURE , WOULD CAUSE UPSET IF REFUSED.

" THANK YOU FROM ANON MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC - X2 BOXES OF HEROES CHOCOLATES - £12 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE.

ICE CREAM VENDOR - ICE CREAM - £3.50 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE

PLACE OF WORSHIP - X1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £10 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE, FOR A GROUP OF OFFICERS

PLACE OF WORSHIP - X1 BAG OF CHOCOLATES - £15 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE, FOR A GROUP OF OFFICERS

Victim of Crime - x1 signed book - £22 - THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE

MOP - X1 SMALL POT PLANT - £5 - THANK YOU GIFT, KIND GESTURE

MOP - x1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £5 - KIND GESTURE, THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE

MOP - X1 BOX OF COOKED SAMOSAS - £30 - KIND GESTURE, CELEBRATION OF WORLD SAMOSA DAY, COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

Business - x4 small gift boxes of assorted sweets/chocolate - £20 - kind gesture for 999 appreciation day, rude to refuse

MOP - 1 X PUNNETT OF GRAPES - £2 - KIND GESTURE, THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE

VICTIM'S PARENT - 12 X DONUTS - £30 - GIFT TO TEAM OF OFFICERS TO SAY THANK YOU

MOP - x1 Coffee and x1 bottle of wine - £15 - approved - thank you gesture, rude to refuse

" THANK YOU FROM MOP - M & S PEPPERMINT CREAMS - £4 - KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE

THANK YOU FROM MOP - VICTORIA BISCUITS - £4 - KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE

cosT

£7.50
£4.00
£70.00
£12.00
£7.49
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£20.00
£20.00
£6.00
£15.00
£6.00
£20.00
£10.00
£20.00
£184.00
£50.00
£7.00
£3.70
£12.00
£3.50
£10.00
£15.00
£22.00
£5.00
£5.00
£30.00
£20.00
£2.00
£30.00
£15.00
£4.00
£4.00

FORCE

SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
SUSSEX

TOTAL:

£710.19




	Custom Report (5)

