PERSON ID G AND H STA	DATE RECEIVED	DATE COMPLETE DEPARTMENT	APPLICATION DESCRIPTION	COST	FORCE
66040 Approved	03/07/2024		MOP - X2 CHOCOLATE BARS - £7.50 - THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE		50 SUSSEX
83874 Approved	12/07/2024	12/07/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - X3 PACKETS OF BISCUITS - 54 - KIND THANK YOU GESTURE. RUDE TO REFUSE		O SUSSEX
19376 Approved	08/07/2024		PIZZA COMPANY - 5 X PIZZAS. 3 X SIDES - APPROX £70 - RETROSPECTIVE APPLICATION/BLUE LIGHT PROMOTION.		O SUSSEX
118264 Approved	17/07/2024	23/07/2024 Sussex Police Staff	THANK YOU FROM MOP - 32 X PACKETS OF CRISPS, 6 X BISCUITS - APPROX £12 - KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE.		O SUSSEX
84597 Approved	19/07/2024	24/07/2024 Sussex Police Officer	THANK YOU FROM MOP - THANK YOU CARD AND 1 X BOX OF THORNTONS CHOCOLATES - £7.49 - KIND GESTURE - RUDE TO REFUSE.		9 SUSSEX
246879 Approved	24/07/2024		MOP - X2 PACKETS OF CONFECTIONARY -£5 - THANK YOU GIFT TO TWO OFFICERS FOR ENGAGEMENT WITH CHILD		O SUSSEX
293480 Approved	19/07/2024	24/07/2024 Sussex Police Officer	MOP - X2 PACKETS OF CONFECTIONARY - £5 - THANK YOU GIFT TO TWO OFFICERS FOR ENGAGEMENT WITH CHILD		O SUSSEX
81264 Approved	30/07/2024	30/07/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - BUNCH OF FOLOWERS - E5 - RUDE TO REFUSE, THANK YOU GIFT		O SUSSEX
302996 Approved	27/07/2024	30/07/2024 Sussex Police Staff	ORGANISATION, X2 BUNCHES OF FLOWERS AND X1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £20 - THANK YOU GESTURE FOR COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT EVENT		O SUSSEX
199572 Approved	27/07/2024	30/07/2024 Sussex Police Staff	ORGANISATION, X2 BUNCHES OF FLOWERS AND X1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £20 - THANK YOU GESTURE FOR COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT EVENT		O SUSSEX
78740 Approved	02/08/2024	06/08/2024 Sussex Police Officer	EVENTS COMPANY - BIRTHDAY CAKE - £15 - THANK YOU FOR WORKING EVENT ON BIRTHDAY TO ASSIST WITH STAFFING.		O SUSSEX
9604 Approved	05/08/2024	07/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - X3 PACK OF 5 DOUGHNUTS, X5 PACKET OF VARIOUS SWEET FOODS, X1 BOX BISCUIT SELECTION - £20 - KIND GESTURE FOR MULTIPLE STAFF/OFFICERS.		0 SUSSEX
63382 Approved	05/08/2024		MOP - X2 TSHIRTS - £20 - THANK YOU GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE		O SUSSEX
281048 Approved	07/08/2024		MOP - X1 BOX OF 240 TEA BAGS - £6 - APPROVED - KIND GESTURE TO ALL STAFF/OFFICERS		O SUSSEX
281048 Approved	07/08/2024	09/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - X2 BOXES OF CHOCOLATES AND X1 BOX OF BISCUITS - £15 - KIND GESTURE. RUDE TO REFUSE - FOR WIDE GROUP OF OFFICERS/STAFF	£15.0	O SUSSEX
66421 Approved	08/08/2024	09/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - X2 BOXES OF COOKIES - £6 - KIND GESTURE FOR POLICE STAFF/OFFICERS		O SUSSEX
281048 Approved	13/08/2024	13/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - X 2 boxes of LINDT CHOCOLATES, 4 X QUALITY STREET CHOCOLATES - £20 - APPROVED - KIND GESTURE TO ALL STAFF/OFFICERS	f20.0	O SUSSE
204980 Approved	09/08/2024	13/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	LOCAL WOMENS LABOUR GROUP -X1 BOX ICED BUNS AND X1 BOX OF HEROES CHOCOLATES -£10 - THANK YOU GESTURE - RUDE TO REFUSE		O SUSSE
83482 Approved	09/08/2024	14/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	THANK YOU FROM LOCAL COUNSELLOR - COOKED RICE - £20 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE. RECEIVED ON BEHALF OF ALL STAFF AT POLICE STATION.	£20.0	00 SUSSE
63635 Approved	09/08/2024	14/08/2024 Sussex Police Officer	LOCAL PIZZA COMPANY - 20 X PIZZA'S - £184 - PIZZA'S GIVEN TO POLICE AS RESULT OF UNCLAIMED ORDER AND COMPANY DID NOT WANT THEM TO GO TO WASTE.	£184.0	O SUSSE
78607 Approved	13/08/2024	14/08/2024 Sussex Police Officer	THANK YOU FROM MOP - COSTA COFFEE VOUCHER - £15/£50 - KIND GESTURE FOR TEAM OF OFFICERS ON OPERATION. RETROSPECTIVE. APPROVED BY LM.	£50.0	00 SUSSE
253672 Approved	13/08/2024	14/08/2024 Sussex Police Officer	THANK YOU FROM VICTIM OF CRIME - 5 X PACKETS OF BISCUITS - £7- KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE.	£7.0	00 SUSSE
153851 Approved	14/08/2024	14/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	THANK YOU FROM VICTIM OF CRIME - 1 X JAR OF HOMEMADE GOOSEBERRY JAM - £3.70 - KIND GESTURE , WOULD CAUSE UPSET IF REFUSED.	£3.7	O SUSSE
61527 Approved	14/08/2024	14/08/2024 Sussex Police Officer	THANK YOU FROM ANON MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC - X2 BOXES OF HEROES CHOCOLATES - £12 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE.	£12.0	00 SUSSE
270861 Approved	15/08/2024	15/08/2024 Sussex Police Officer	ICE CREAM VENDOR - ICE CREAM - £3.50 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE	£3.5	O SUSSE
71353 Approved	22/08/2024	22/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	PLACE OF WORSHIP - X1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £10 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE, FOR A GROUP OF OFFICERS	£10.0	O SUSSE
213993 Approved	16/08/2024	22/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	PLACE OF WORSHIP - X1 BAG OF CHOCOLATES - £15 - KIND GESTURE, RUDE TO REFUSE, FOR A GROUP OF OFFICERS	£15.0	00 SUSSE
47805 Approved	17/08/2024	23/08/2024 Sussex Police Staff	Victim of Crime - x1 signed book - £22 - THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE	£22.0	O SUSSE
68151 Approved	25/08/2024	03/09/2024 Sussex Police Officer	MOP - X1 SMALL POT PLANT - £5 - THANK YOU GIFT, KIND GESTURE	£5.0	00 SUSSE
35030 Approved	05/09/2024	06/09/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - x1 BOX OF CHOCOLATES - £5 - KIND GESTURE, THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE	£5.0	O SUSSE
19767 Approved	05/09/2024	12/09/2024 Sussex Police Officer	MOP - X1 BOX OF COOKED SAMOSAS - £30 - KIND GESTURE, CELEBRATION OF WORLD SAMOSA DAY, COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT	£30.0	00 SUSSE
71505 Approved	09/09/2024	27/09/2024 Sussex Police Officer	Business - x4 small gift boxes of assorted sweets/chocolate - £20 - kind gesture for 999 appreciation day, rude to refuse	£20.0	O SUSSE
35030 Approved	12/09/2024	16/09/2024 Sussex Police Staff	MOP - 1 X PUNNETT OF GRAPES - £2 - KIND GESTURE, THANK YOU, RUDE TO REFUSE	£2.0	O SUSSE
165864 Approved	12/09/2024	16/09/2024 Sussex Police Officer	VICTIM'S PARENT - 12 X DONUTS - £30 - GIFT TO TEAM OF OFFICERS TO SAY THANK YOU	£30.0	O SUSSEX
7602 Approved	16/09/2024	20/09/2024 Surrey Police Officer	MOP - x1 Coffee and x1 bottle of wine - £15 - approved - thank you gesture, rude to refuse	£15.0	O SUSSE
83482 Approved	18/09/2024	20/09/2024 Sussex Police Staff	THANK YOU FROM MOP - M & S PEPPERMINT CREAMS - £4 - KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE	£4.0	00 SUSSE
311641 Approved	13/09/2024	26/09/2024 Sussex Police Staff	THANK YOU FROM MOP - VICTORIA BISCUITS -£4 - KIND GESTURE RUDE TO REFUSE	£4.0	O SUSSE
			TOTAL	£710.1	.9